

 

Filters Academic Year of Graduation: 
2020 - 2021
Student Level: 
All
College: 
All
Major: 
All


USI Career Services Destination Survey Dashboard
Data displayed below only if "Primary Status (Post Graduation)" is 'Employed full time (on average 30 hours or more per week)' or 'Employed part 

time (on average 30 hours or less per week)'

Primary Status (Post Graduation) 765

Employed full time
Employed part time

Seeking employment
Enrolled in a program to ...

Planned to cont. educ./not ...
Participating in ...

Serving in the U.S. military
Enrolled in a program to ...

Not seeking employment or ...

66.9%
5.6%

16.5%
6.1%

3.1%
0.4%
0.4%
0.8%
0.1%

Full-time Employment Type 504

Permanent position

Temporary/contract work ...

Postgraduate internship or ...

Entrepreneur

Freelance

Other work category

88.1%

4.2%

2.2%

0.6%

0.2%

4.8%

Employment Position 547

New position
and new ...

Same
employer/new ...

Same position
as in college

Internship into
full time position

34.2%

13.3%

42.2%

10.2%

Annual Salary 300

Under $35,000

$35,000 -
$55,999

$56,000 -
$75,999

$76,000 -
$99,999

$100,000 and
over

15.7%

34.0%

25.7%

10.3%

14.3%

Compensation Type 517

Salary

Hourly

Base salary plus
commission

Stipend

46.2%

48.2%

5.4%

0.2%

Average Weekly Work Hours
513

36 or more

35 or less

87.5%

12.5%

How satisfied are you with your

employment? 523

Very satisfied

Satisfied

Neither satisfied
nor dissatisfied

Dissatisfied

Very dissatisfied

49.7%

34.4%

11.9%

3.3%

0.8%

Is your employment utilizing the

skills and competencies acquired

in your field of study? 551

Yes No

83.8%

16.2%

Employment Location (relative to

USI) 524

Within 60 miles of USI

Outside 60 miles of USI

54.4%
45.6%

Top 5 Employer States 464

Indiana

Illinois

Kentucky

Missouri

Ohio

Other States

Outside the U.S.

69.8%

6.5%

6.5%

2.4%

1.9%

12.7%

0.2%

Employer Name 460
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Deaconess Health System 33

Evansville Vanderburgh School Corporation 11

Indiana University Health 9

Ascension St. Vincent Evansville 7

Ascension St. Vincent 7

Berry Global 6

Harding, Shymanski & Co. 5

Memorial Hospital & Health Care Center 4

CenterPoint Energy 4

USI 3

Tri-State Orthopaedics 3

Old National Bank 3

Indiana University 3

Good Samaritan Hospital 3

Youth First, Inc. 2

Women's Health Care, PC 2

Victoria National Golf Club 2

Vanderbilt University Medical Center 2

Union Hospital 2

Target 2

State Farm Insurance 2

SSM Health at Home 2

SS&C Technologies 2

Signature School 2

Self-Employed 2

RB 2

Owensboro Health 2

OneMain Financial 2

Norton Healthcare 2

Northwestern Mutual 2

Naval Surface Warfare Center - NSWC - Crane Division 2

Lowe's Home Centers, LLC 2

Ireland Home Based Services 2

Home Depot 2

German American Bank 2

Franciscan Health 2

ECHO Community Healthcare 2

CVS Health 2

Community Health Network 2

CareSource 2

Biagi, Chance, Cummins, London, Titzer, Inc 2

BayCare Health Systems 2

Baptist Health Medical Group 2

Baptist Health Kentucky 2

Zimmer Biomet 1

Young Life 1

Woodforest National Bank 1

Witkemper Insurance Group and Financial Services 1

WindRose Health Network 1

Wilton Brands 1

Westpoint Financial Group 1

Wells Fargo 1

WBRC TV - Fox Channel 6 Birmingham 1

Waystar 1

Washington University 1

Walmart eCommerce 1

Walmart 1

Wagner Family Dental 1

Wabash General Hospital 1

Vibracoustic 1

Versteel 1

Vanderburgh County Community Corrections 1

University of Louisville Hospital 1

Umbach & Associates 1

Uebelhor & Sons Auto Group 1

U.S. Census Bureau 1

TrustBank 1

TriStar Centennial Medical Center 1

Tri-State Oral Surgery 1

Traylor Bros., Inc. 1

Travelers 1

Toyota Motor Manufacturing 1

Toray 1

Three I Design 1

The Women's Hospital 1

The TJX Companies, Inc. 1

The Rumjahn Gallery and Framery 1

The Resource Group 1

The Green River District Health Department 1

The Duchossois Group 1

The Catholic Diocese of Evansville 1

The Barrington of Carmel Senior Living 1

The Arc Southwest Indiana 1

Texas Department of Transportation 1

Tate and Lyle 1

Taco Tierra 1

Synexus Research 1

Studio 3 DBA The Production Studio 1

Store N Lock Self Storage 1

Step Stone Family &amp; Youth Services 1

Steel Grip Inc. 1

STC 1

State of Indiana 1

State Farm Insurance - Paul Watzlavik Agency 1

Stark State College 1

St. Vincent Hospital 1

St. Vincent Ascension 1

St. Francis 1

SS&C Eze 1

Spencer County Sheriff's Office 1

  

Organizations Count

Job Title 464
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Nurse 25

RN 19

Respiratory Therapist 9

Radiology Technologist 7

Teacher 5

Sales Associate 5

Radiology Technologist-CT 4

Nurse-Graduate 4

Audit Associate 4

Teacher-Long Term Substitute 3

Nurse Practitioner-Family 3

Financial Analyst 3

Engineer-Quality 3

Engineer-Mechanical 3

Controller 3

Analyst 3

Accountant-Tax 3

Therapist 2

Supervisor 2

Social Worker-School 2

Sales 2

Recruiter 2

Project Engineer 2

Project Analyst 2

Operations Supervisor 2

Nurse Practicioner 2

Intern 2

ICU RN 2

Human Resources-Assistant 2

Graphic Designer 2

Financial Advisor 2

Engineer-Electrical 2

Director 2

Cashier 2

Case Worker 2

Case Manager 2

Auditor 2

Analyst-Senior 2

Accountant-Staff 2

Accountant 2

Youth and Kids Director/Marketing Lead 1

Vice President of Quality 1

Vice President of Operations 1

Utilization Review Analyst 1

Urology Nurse Practitioner 1

Upper School Math Teacher 1

Unit Manager/ADON 1

Transportation Planner 1

Traffic Safety Specialist- Behavioral Traffic Safety 1

Title 1 Assistant 1

Thermoforming Process Tech 1

Technologist 1

Technical Support Specialist 1

Technical Solutions Architect 1

Technical Sales Representative 1

Teacher-Special Education 1

Teacher-Full-time Substitute 1

Teacher-Asssistant 1

Teacher-Assistant Language 1

Talent Internship Coordinator 1

Systems Engineer 1

Superior Team Sales Representative 1

Success Guide 1

Substitute Teacher 1

Study Director 1

Student Staff 1

Staff Member 1

Sr. Specialist Quality Interventions 1

Sr. QC Specialist - Microbiology 1

Sr. Project Manager 1

Sr. Director, Product Management 1

SR-BPO (Business Process Owner)-SAP OTC 1

Specimen Processor 1

Sonographer-General & Echo 1

Sonographer 1

Software Developer 1

Social Studies Teacher 1

Shift Coordinator 1

Service Desk Manager 1

Server/Bartender 1

Senior Operations Analyst 1

Senior Manager 1

Senior Fund Accountant 1

Senior Foodservice Representative 1

Senior Business Manager 1

Senior Business Consultant 1

SE Teacher 1

Science Teacher 1

Sales Engineer / Technical Support 1

Safety and Security Manager 1

RN-Trauma 1

RN Nurse Clinician 1

Revenue Tax Auditor 1

Respiratory Care Practitioner 1

Resipratory Therapist-Transport Clinical Expert 1

Research Imaging Technologist 1

Research Assistant 1

Registered Nurse - Emergency Department 1

Registered Behavior Technicion 1

Realtor 1
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Role/Title Count


